
Lions Math and Science Christian Academy
Calendar for the 2023-2024 School Year

_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

JULY
Monday – Friday, July 31-August 4, 2023 School OPEN for Early Childhood Students

Infants, PreK2, PreK3, & PreK4
Monday – Friday, July 31-August 4, 2023 Teacher Orientation & Training - No school for primaries

AUGUST
Monday – Friday, July 31-August 4, 2023 Teacher Orientation & Training - No school for primaries
Saturday, August 5, 2023 Backpack Giveaway-Back to School Fun Day–11:00am-2:00pm
Monday, August 7 – Friday, August 11, 2023 School CLOSED - No school for staff or students
Tuesday, August 8, 2023 Early Childhood and Kindergarten Parent Orientation

(Grades PreK 2- Kindergarten) 6:00-7:30pm
Thursday, August 10, 2023 Primary Parent Orientation

(Grades 1st-8th) 6:00-7:30pm
Monday, August 14, 2023 First Day of Student Attendance for the New School Year
Tuesday, August 29 – Friday, September 1, 2023 Terra Nova Testing
Sunday, August 20, 2023 Lions Day

SEPTEMBER
Monday, September 4, 2023 Labor Day - No school for staff or students
Sunday, September 17, 2023 Lions Day
Friday, September 29, 2023 Picture Day, 9:00am-12:00pm

OCTOBER
Monday, October 9, 2023 Indigenous Peoples’ Day - No school for staff or students
Friday, October 13, 2023 Teacher Institute Day – Academy closes at 12:00pm for

Kindergarten & Primary students only; Final Day of 1st
Quarter

Saturday, October 14, 2023 Board Meeting, 9:00am-10:30am
Sunday, October 15, 2023 Lions Day
Wednesday, October 18, 2023 Spanish Heritage Program – 11:30 am
Thursday, October 19, 2023 PTO Meeting, 5:30pm-6:30pm
Wednesday – Thursday, October 25-26, 2023 Parent-Teacher Conferences, 3:30pm -6:30pm
Friday, October 27, 2023 Bible Character Day/Harvest Day
Monday, October 30, 2023 Picture Retake Day, 9:00am-10:30am

NOVEMBER
Friday, November 10, 2023 Veterans Day (Observed)- No school for staff or students
Thursday, November 16, 2023 PTO Meeting, 5:30pm-6:30pm
Sunday, November 19, 2023 Lions Day
Wednesday – Friday, November 22-24, 2023 Thanksgiving Holiday - No school for staff or students

DECEMBER
Thursday, December 14, 2023 PTO Meeting, 5:30pm-6:30pm
Saturday, December 16, 2023 Lions Academy Staff & Board Christmas Breakfast
Sunday, December 17, 2023 Lions Day
Thursday, December 21, 2023 Lions Academy Christmas Program, 6:00pm – 7:30pm

Friday, December 22, 2023 Teacher Institute Day – Academy closes at 12:00pm for
Kindergarten & Primary students only; Final Day of 2nd
Quarter

Monday, December 25, 2023 –
Friday, January 5, 2023

Winter Break – School CLOSED for ALL Students
Infants, PreK2, PreK3, & PreK4,Kindergarten-8th Grade
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JANUARY
Monday, December 25, 2023 –
Friday, January 5, 2023

Winter Break – School CLOSED for ALL Students
Infants, PreK2, PreK3, & PreK4,Kindergarten-8th Grade

Monday, January 8, 2024 School resumes for all students
Saturday, January 13, 2024 Board Meeting, 9:00am-10:30am
Monday, January 15, 2024 M. L. King Day - No school for staff or students
Thursday, January 18, 2024 PTO Meeting, 5:30pm-6:30pm
Sunday, January 21, 2024 Lions Day
Thursday, January 25, 2024 100 Days of School
Monday – Wednesday, January 29-31, 2024 Parent-Teacher Conferences

FEBRUARY
Monday, February 12, 2024 Jersey Day
Wednesday, February 14, 2024 Valentine’s Day (Classroom Parties)
Thursday, February 15, 2024 PTO Meeting, 5:30pm-6:30pm
Sunday, February 18, 2024 Lions Day
Monday, February 19, 2024 Presidents’ Day - No school for staff or students
Friday, February 23, 2024 African American Heritage Program, 6:00pm – 7:30pm

MARCH
Friday, March 8, 2024 Teacher Institute Day – Academy closes at 12:00pm for

Kindergarten & Primary students only; Final Day of 3rd
Quarter

Wednesday-Thursday, March 13-14, 2024 Parent-Teacher Conferences, 3:30pm – 6:30pm
Sunday, March 17, 2024 Lions Day
Thursday, March 21, 2024 PTO Meeting, 5:30pm – 6:30pm
Monday, March 25, – Monday, April 1, 2024 Spring Break - No school for staff or students

APRIL
Monday, April 1, 2024 Easter Monday (Spring Break) - No school for staff or students
Saturday, April 6, 2024 Board Meeting, 9:00am-10:30am
Tuesday-Wednesday, April 9-10, 2024 Science Fair
Thursday, April 18, 2024 PTO Meeting, 5:30pm-6:30pm
Sunday, April 21, 2024 Lions Day

MAY
Saturday, May 4, 2024 at 5:00pm Founder’s Day Gala at ThunderHawk Golf Club
Monday – Friday, May 6-10, 2024 Teacher Appreciation Week
Tuesday – Friday, May 7-10, 2024 Terra Nova Testing
Wednesday – Friday, May 15-17, 2024 Primary Students Annual Outing
Monday – Friday, May 13-24, 2024 Spirit Weeks
Thursday, May 16, 2024 PTO Meeting, 5:30pm-6:30pm
Sunday, May 19, 2024 Lions Day
Wednesday, May 22, 2024 Student Awards Day/Field Day
Friday, May 24, 2024 Last Day of Student Attendance; End of fourth grading period,

*** KINDERGARTEN GRADUATION***
*** 6TH & 8TH GRADE GRADUATION***

School Closes at 12:00 PM
Monday, May 27, 2024 Memorial Day - No school for staff or students
Monday, May 27 –
Friday, June 7, 2024

Summer Break – School CLOSED for ALL Students
Infants, PreK2, PreK3, & PreK4,Kindergarten-8th Grade

JUNE
Monday, May 27 –
Friday, June 7, 2024

Summer Break – School CLOSED for ALL Students
Infants, PreK2, PreK3, & PreK4,Kindergarten-8th Grade

Monday, June 10 – Friday, July 26, 2024 Summer Enrichment Camp 2024
Wednesday, June 19, 2024 Juneteenth – No school for staff or students
Monday, June 24 – Friday, June 28, 2023 Teacher Evaluation Week
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JULY
Thursday, July 4, 2024 Independence Day - No school for staff or students
Monday, July 29 – Friday, August 2, 2024 Early Childhood Program Summer Schedule

AUGUST
Monday, August 5 - Friday, August 9, 2024 Teacher Orientation & Training - No school for students
Thursday, August 8, 2024 Parent Orientation (All Grades) 6:00-7:30pm
Monday, August 12, 2024 First Day of Student Attendance for the New School Year

Grading Periods: Semesters:
1 – August 14 - October 13 First Quarter (43 days)
2 – October 16 - December 22 Second Quarter (46 days)
3 – January 8 – March 8 Third Quarter (46 days)
4 – March 11 – May 24 Fourth Quarter (46 days)

Total First Semester Days = 89
Total Second Semester Days = 92
Total School Days = 181
Lions Academy Executive Board approved on _________July 15, 2023______________

NOTE: The 2024-2025 School Year will begin on Monday, August 12, 2024
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